Oyster-LED-Lights-Switchable
VBLOY-300-25W-CCT-S
Our 300mm, 25W LED Oyster Lights provide a circular flush
ceiling mount. Common as a replacement for Fluorescent light
fittings, these lights are seen often in hotels, motels and aged
care facilities. Equipped with genuine EPISTAR LED Chips, this
light is 3CCT offering you the opportunity to switch between a
Warm White, Cool White or Natural Light. Includes a 50,000
hour lifespan and a 3 year warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Circular flush mount ceiling LED Oyster Light
• Equipped with genuine EPISTAR LED chips
• Opal PMMA diffuser, powder coated steel base
• IP44 rated
• 50,000 hours lifespan
• 3 years warranty
Oyster-LED-Lights-Switchable
VBLOY-300-25W-CCT-S
Specifications
SKU VBLOY-300-25W-CCT-S
Luminaire efficacy 102 lm/W
EAN 9340994020181
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 25 W
Lumen output 2560 lm
IP rating 44
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Trim colour White
Diameter 300 mm
Width 40 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Surface
LED source Epistar
Material PMMA Diffuser, Powder Coated
Steel Base
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 100V - 240V AC
Diffuser Opal
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Indoor Use Only
Working temperature -20°C ~ 40°C
Box Qty 20
Photometric information available upon request.